	ANS UTT I LITT	017	·7 ^{(e.}
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: <u>AN Sour</u>	A Services I ame of corporation - must incl		·······
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed "Application by Foreign "Certificate of Existence", and check a to transact business in Florida.	Corporation for Authorizatio are submitted to register the al	n to Transact Business in 2000 referenced foreign co	Florida", prporation
Please return all correspondence conce	erning this matter to the follow	ving:	
STEVEN M. S	hiflett	6000047	428564
	(Name of Person)	*****78.	
All South Se	ENIGES INC.	tel	02-14
PO BOX 241	(Firm/Company)	<u></u>	<u></u>
Montgomery,	(Address) Al 3/124-	1701	<u> </u>
	(City/State and Zip code)	,,	<u></u>
For further information concerning this			
STeve Shiflett	at (334) 272	-2012 Zer	02
(Name of Person)		me Telephone Number)	
		TAK ASS	
STREET ADDRESS:			
Registration Section	MAILING . Registration		
Division of Corporations	Division of	Corporations 🗒	<u>-</u>
409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399	P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,		i t
Enclosed is a check for the following ar			y Nur
			114
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee d \$78.75 Fili Certificate			ng Fee, e of Status &

Certified Copy

.....

ł_

,



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

January 2, 2002

STEVEN M. SHIFLETT PO BOX 241201 MONTGOMERY, AL 36124-1201

SUBJECT: ALLSOUTH SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: W0200000014

We have received your document for ALLSOUTH SERVICES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The name designated in your document is not available. Therefore, the corporation must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. To adopt an alternate name the corporation must submit a corporate resolution by the board of directors adopting the alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Please note the corporate resolution must be signed by the chairman, vice chairman, or an officer of the corporation. The alternate name must contain a corporate suffix. Such suffixes include: Corporation, Corp., Incorporated, Inc., Company, and CO.

Please RETURN ALL DOCUMENTATION to the ATTENTION DOCUMENT SPECIALIST indicated.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or <u>h</u>ig: your filing will be considered abandoned.

 Ξ_{∞} If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call-(850) 245-6097. 승규 ភា

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 502A0000017

22

AN

Ŧ

רר

FT

of the

RESOLUTION OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
. (Please print or type)
I, the undersigned <u>Steven Shiflett</u> , do hereby certify (Name)
that this Resolution of the Board of Directors of All South Services Inc.
(Corporate Name)
a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of $AIABAMATCON ROWS and a corporation duly adopted on 2-2-1997Be it resolved, that AII South Services Tree State of Tree State of ROWS and RO$
Dated: 1- 2-02
Stern M Shfatt Signature of either Chairman, Vice Chairman or any officer
<u>Steven</u> M. ShifLett Type or print name
Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

, ···

唐

· .

-INHS19(1/00)

·*1.

f

;

•

4.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

$1. \underline{H} = 1. \underline{S}$	2UTH SERVICE	S, INC	-			
	oration; must include the word "					
	eviations of like import in langua			a corporation instead	lofa	
natural person	or partnership if not so containe	•		_		
2. ALAD			<u>72-13.</u>	53651		
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is in	corporated)	(F)	EI number, if applica	able)	
···	13/97		N [e	ERPETUAL	<u>, .</u>	. .
•	te of incorporation)		Duration: Year	corpl will cease to ex	xist or "perpetual")	
6t	Upon QUALIFICATI	ion				
	sacted business in Florida. If con	rporation has not tra			upon qualification.'	")
		TIONS 607.1501, 6		- ' '		- · · ·
7. <u>630</u>	OLIVER ROAD	, SUITE E	= Mm	tgomeny,	AL 36117	7
POE	<u>30x 241201</u>	MONTGO	meny,	AL 3612	4-1201	
	(Cur	rent mailing addres	is)		<u> </u>	
5		,	<u>,</u>			
8. KETAi	2 sale of Me	dicae so	apples.			
(Purpose	e(s) of corporation authorized in	home state or coun	try lo be carried	out in state of Floric	ta) TAC 02	/
0 Nome and st	roat address of Planida roa	istand acouts (D		I Deen Deer NOT		- ·
	reet address of Florida regi		.O. Dox or Ma	n Drop Box <u>NOT</u>		-П
Name:	DAVID D. WI	hitman			ASSE I	
Office Address:	1035 South F	7.A. Ave .	Suite 14			
	LAKelAnd		, Florida	33803		
	(City)			(Zip code)		·

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

- ...

A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman: STEVEN M. ShiFlett	
Address: 6507 EASTWOOD GleN DR.	
EA Montgomeny, Ac 36/107	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	۵۰۰۰۰۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰
the second s	
Director:	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
3. OFFICERS	in a stand war in the stand war and the
resident: STEVEN M. ShiFlett	
address: 6507 EASTWOOD GLEN DE	
montgomery, Ar 36 1107	
/ice President:	
ddress:	
	A RALIN CALL
ecretary: JEFFRey S. ShiFlett	
ddress: 7584 PiNAcle PT. Montgomeny, K	L 2/111
Jefferen & Shi Flatt 2	12 36116
reasurer: JEFFRey S. Shi Flett, & ddress: 7584 Pinacle PT., Montgomeny, K	4 2/11/
adress: 1351 171010E PT., Minigomeny, K	1236776
OTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional of	ficers and/or directors.
X Steen M. Stillt	
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12	2 of the application)
STEVEN M. ShiFlett, Charleman	

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

STATE OF ALABAMA

I, Jim Bennett, Secretary of State of the State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

pursuant to the provisions of Section 10-2B-4.02, Code of Alabama 1975, and upon an examination of the corporation records on file in this office, the following corporate name is reserved as available:

All South Services, Inc.

This domestic corporation name is proposed to be incorporated in Montgomery County and is for the exclusive use of Ernest CPA Sievers, P O Box 230531, Montgomery, AL 36123-0531 for a period of one hundred twenty days beginning February 7, 1997 and expiring June 8, 1997.

> Federal I.d. # 72-13-53-651 State I.d # 51,=27-540



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunt	osetm	vhanc	land
affixed the Great Seal of the State, at t	heear	itol. i	n the
City of Montgomery, on this day.	≥m.	ດິ	

February 7, 1997

Date

~ Bennik

Jim Bennett

Secretary of State